

Agony - Sri Devendra pr. Singh.

Mission School Nabad to Srinagar

School XLV - Room No. 135

M.M.N.D.Y

Section 135

Room P.M.D.

E.E. R.M.D. work - Nabad

Division

Ac. Deo.

and Division

MISSIONARY

No. 28013

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri.....Babam Nam.....A.E-R.W.D
Work Sub-Div.....Deo.....

Handwritten signature
10/7/20

Executive engineer:
Road Works Departt. nt
West Division Aurangaba
Handwritten signature
10/7/20

Subsidiary RLW - Form No. 134.

E.E. Abad DIVISION.

A.E. Deo DISTRICT OFFICE.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

2813

11661

Sri Babam Nam A.E. Deo

मि. बाबुल देव, म. १

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
2 nd ON A/C BILL					

Name of Work - Construction
of Road from Mission School
Road Nawad to Sri Ramhigh
(under M.M.G.S.Y.-SC)

Agency - Sri Devendra Prasad
Sengh.

Agreement No. - 76(SRD)/20-21

Date of Work start - 16-9-20

Date of Completion - 15-9-21

(As per Agreement)

Measurement -

1) Providing spreading

& compacting WBM gr-3

$$2.3 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.75 \text{ M} \times 0.075 \text{ M} = 194.0625$$

$$2.3 \times 30 \text{ M} \times 3.75 \text{ M} \times 0.075 \text{ M} = 194.0625$$

$$20 \text{ M} \times 3.75 \text{ M} \times 0.075 \text{ M} = 5.625 \text{ M}^3$$

$$393.75 \text{ M}^3$$

For M.A.

14/9/21

J. Edeo

For M.A.

15.9.21

M.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) E/W excavation for structure of foundation -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P1 - 9					
172.83 M ³					
@ Rs 269.32/M ³ - - Rs 46547=00					
2) Providing PCC M15 in open foundation - - -					
18.22 M ³					
@ Rs 4677.50/M ³ - - Rs 85224=00					
3) Providing PCC M20 in sub structure - - -					
84.28 M ³					
@ Rs 5425.48/M ³ - - Rs 457259=00					
4) Providing R.C.C NP-3 Hume Pipe - - - etc - -					
. 600 mm dia					
15.00 M @ Rs 996.04/M - Rs 14941=00					
. 1000 mm dia - 7.5 M					
@ Rs 3701.48/M - - Rs 27761=00					
5) Providing Protection on Parapet Wall - - - etc - -					
73.25 M ²					
@ Rs 97.25/M ² - - Rs 7119=00					
Continuation Rs 638857=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/F-A			638851=00
(6) Providing PCC M20 in					
@ 4.10 c/c T.M.R.P. - 10					
33.40 M ³					
@ Rs 5235/- 38/M ³ - Rs					174862=00
(7) Providing HySD in					
Foundation - etc - -					
0.160 MT @ Rs 45590.99/MT - Rs					7295=00
(8) Providing weep hole					
36 NO @ Rs 109.62/NO - Rs					3947=00
(9) Providing PCC M25 -					
in sub structure - - -					
10.02 M ³					
@ Rs 6011.60/M ³ - - Rs					60236=00
(10) Providing HySD bar					
in sub structure - -					
1.01 MT					
@ Rs 45731.94/MT - Rs					46189=00
(11) Providing HySD bar					
in super structure - -					
0.38 MT @ Rs 46781.78/MT - Rs					17777=00
(12) Providing RCC M30 in					
super structure - - -					
4.36 M ³ @ Rs 6533.12/M ³ - Rs					28703=00
Continuation					Rs 977860=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/F P					9778.60=00
(13) Providing Driven					
spout - - etc - -					
4 NO @ R 403					
@ R 403.09/NO - - R					1612=00
(14) Providing Filter Media					
19.82 M ³					
@ R 2576.09/M ³ - - R					57004=00
(15) Back Filling - etc -					
34.25 M ³					
@ R 702.46/M ³ - - R					24087=00
(16) Dismantling of					
Existing structure -					
a. Plain Cement Concrete					
6.39 M ³ @ R 454.74/M ³ - R					3097=00
b. Brick masonry work					
197.63 M ³					
@ R 231.77/M ³ - - R					43487=00
c. Him Pipe					
(i) up to 600 mm dia					
37.50 M @ R 174.75/M - R					6554=00
ii. above 600 mm to 900 mm					
20.00 M @ R 226.34/M - R					4722=00
(17) Setting out					
a. Bench mark					
2 NO @ R 3927.64/NO - R					7855=00
b. Right Pillar 6 NO @ R 1225.55 - R					10673=00
Continuation					
R					1136956=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/FB					1136956=00
(18) Clearing & grubbing					
1.12 Haul					
@ Rs 511.83.21/Haul - R					57270=00
(19) Box culvert					
90.35 M ³					
@ Rs 74.16/M ³ - - R					6703=00
(20) Const of Embankment					
54.23 @ Rs 26.11/M ³ - R					1416=00
(21) Const of Embankment					
a. For 1000 m lead					
1530.95 M ³					
@ Rs 174.94/M ³ - - R					267821=00
b. For 100 m lead					
1977.64 M ³					
@ Rs 121.03/M ³ - R					259130=00
(22) Const of Sub grade					
a. For 1000 m lead					
655.86 M ³					
@ Rs 176.54/M ³ - R					116165=00
(b) For 100 m lead					
1536.00 M ³					
@ Rs 141.17/M ³ - R					216696=00
(23) Const of granular sub base - - -					
792.00 M ³					
@ Rs 225.11/M ³ - R					186693=00
Continuation					R 392899=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
	B/I-R				3925991=00
(24) Providing & fixing of MMCSS Logo Sign Board 4 NO @ Rs 9218.06/NO R					36872=00
(25) Providing & spreading of Comp pressing to B.M/gst-3 Qty vide to M.B.P. (15) 393.75 M ³ @ Rs 3276.94/M ³ - R					1291083=00
Total R					5256946=00
Add 13% (G.S.T + L.Cess + R)					683403=00
					R 5940349=00
Less 10% below As per Agmt (-) R					594035=00
					5346314=00
Less Amount to be payment upto date (-) R					1290000=00
Net Payable Amt					R 4056314=00
By Mch 14/4/21 J. Edeco					
By Mch 15.8.21 A.E					
CSP Kishore 17/5/21					